2007

June
Team Wsh
We ...................
TA
T.S
m
Team Wsh
TA
TA
3-2)
TA
We ...................
WO
T.S
TA

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

32.

TS
TS

nok. nok

TA
TS

TA
TS

Team Wsh



June 2007

TA |
Team Wsh
TA
TA
DEF
Team Wsh
TA
T.S TS

Team Wsh

TA

TS
TS



June

TA
TA

TS

2007

— 10.

— 11.

— 12.

13.

— 14,

— 15.

— 16.

TS

nok. nok

TA
TS

Team Wsh



